1	
3	
記 記 記	
-7	
13	
25	
803	

		1	•		
	mbd. d	:	Cond Tow Notice to.		
	This instrument was prepared by	y :	Send Tax Notice to: (Name) Roy Martin Const	ruction.Inc.	
	(Name) Joyce K. Lynn			- uccion, inc.	
	Address) 1109 Townhouse Roa	<u>d</u>	(Address) P.O. Box 9	3 A	
	<u>Helena, AL 35080</u>		Pelham, AL 3512	. 4	
	Partnership form Warranty Deed		. ·	·-··	
	CTATE OF ALABAMA	i			
	STATE OF ALABAMA	KNO	ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,		
	COUNTY OF SHELBY	; 			
	That in consideration of SIX	TEEN THOU	AND NINE HUNDRED AND No/100	<u>)</u> DOLLARS.	
	to the undersigned grantor,	OLDE TOWNE	WEST PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama Gen	eral Partnershi	
	1	· -	aid by the grantee herein, the reants, grantee		
	ROY MARTIN C	ONSTRUCTI	ON, INC.		
	(herein referred to as GRANTEE situated in SHELBY COUNTY, ALA		ne or more), the following real e	state,	
			utumn Ridge, as recorded in obate Office of Shelby County,	:1	
	Alabama. Mineral and mining rights ex	cepted.			
336	Subject to easements and res	triction of	record.	2 <u>.</u>	
	\$16,900.00 of the purchase mortgage loan closed simult	price recit	ed herein was paid from proceeds rewith.		
್ಟ್	· ·	¦ j			
7 PAGE	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, To to	he said CRA	NTEE, his, her or their heirs and	· - -	
•	And said GRANTOR does for	itself, 1	s successors and assigns, covenar assigns, that it is lawfully set	it with	
	fee simple of said premises, that a good right to sell and of its successors and assigns sha	that they are convey the a all, warran	e free from all encumbrances, the ame as aforesaid, and that it will and defend the same to the said signs forever, against the lawful	at 1t ll, and GRANTEE	
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the sauthorized to execute this con	said GRANTO nveyance, h	by its authorized Partners, who ereto set its signature and seal,	are	
	this the 7th day of Febr		19 89.		
		0.25.3 (2)	OLDE TOWNE WEST PARTNERSHIP		
	+ij	:	an Alabama General Partnership	P	
		ВУ	Tanglewood Corporation Partner		
			By: Jack O. Harris 1ts President	•	
		BY	Roy Martin Construction, Inc.		

South Drugt Bank gala

COUNTY OF SHELBY

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said

County, in said State, hereby certify that Roy L. Martin, whose name as President of Roy Martin Construction, Inc., Partner of OLDE TOWNE WEST PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama General Partnership, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer of Roy Martin Construction, INc., Partner of Olde Towne West Partnership, and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said Partnership.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the 7th day of February 1989.

STATE OF ALA, SHELBY CO.

I CERTIFY THIS
INSTRUMENT WAS FILED

89 FEB 21 AM 9: 30

RAY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 24, 1992

STATE OF ALABAMA
COUNTY OF SHEEBY JUDGE OF PROBATE

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said County

in said State, hereby certify that Jack D. Harris, whose name as President of

Tanglewood Corporation, Partner of OLDE TOWNE WEST PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama

Ceneral Partnership, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer of Tanglewood Corporation, Partner of Olde

Towne West Partnership, and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said Partnership.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the 7th day of February

19_89___.

1. Dead Tax \$

2. Mtg. Tax

3. Recording Fee 500

4. Indexing Fee 100

TOTAL 600

Notary Public

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 24, 1992

BOOK 227 PAGE 337